Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
[ High Quality Value Capacitors ]
HQC Series
High Q value & Low ESR at high frequency
Ultra stable C0G performance
High self-Resonance Frequency
Porcelain Capacitance
RoHS Compliant

Aging None
Piezo Effects None
How To Order
Summary of Specification
Cellular Base Station Amplifiers
Industrial
Scientific
Matching Networks
Coupling Circuit
Features Application
- 1-
TYPE L W T (max) B (min) BW (min)
0603 1.60±0.1
[.063±.004]
0.80±0.1
[.031 ±.004]
0.90
[.035]
0.40
[.016]
0.15
[.006]
0505 1.40±0.25
[.055±.010]
1.40±0.25
[.055±.010
1.40
[.055]
0.35
[.014]
0.20
[.008]
0805 2.00±0.2
[.079±.012]
1.25±0.2
[.049 ±.008]
1.45
[.057]
0.70
[.028]
0.20
[.008]
1111 2.80±0.4
[.110±.016]
2.80±0.4
[.110±.016]
2.60
[.102]
1.40
[.055]
0.30
[.012]
W
T
BW B
L
HQC Series-High Q Value Capacitors
Holy Stone
Characteristic
Dimension
Unit : mm [inches]
- 2-
0505-ESR vs Frequency 1111-ESR vs Frequency
0505-Q Factor vs Frequency 1111-Q Factor vs Frequency
HQC Series-High Q Value Capacitors
Holy Stone
- 3-
Capacitance Range
Other dimensions, capacitance values and voltages rating are available. Please contact HEC.
Code WVDC
0R1 0.1
0R2 0.2
0R3 0.3